
JR. WOMEN'S  114.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kelsie Giacone Belton High School 114.0 110.0 0

2 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 95.0 0

3 Mia  James Lansing High School 110.0 95.0 0

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.7 90.0 0

5 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 85.0 0

6 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 110.0 85.0 0

7 Gabriella Hosterman Belton High School 102.0 80.0 0

8 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.2 80.0 0

9 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 75.0 0

10 Jaslyn Wiseman Piper High School 109.2 75.0 0

11 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 111.2 70.0 0

12 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 110.8 65.0 0

13 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 111.0 65.0 0

14 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.6 65.0 0

15 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 60.0 0

16 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 102.0 60.0 0

17 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.4 55.0 0

18 ISABELLA WELSH Basehor Linwood 113.0 55.0 0

19 Shyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 112.2 50.0 0

20 Alicen Yedlinsky Lansing High School 101.4 0 0

21 Harper Wright Piper High School 110.2 0 0

22 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 113.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  114.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 185.0 0

2 Kelsie Giacone Belton High School 114.0 175.0 0

3 Mia  James Lansing High School 110.0 165.0 0

4 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 110.0 160.0 0

5 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 150.0 0

6 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.7 150.0 0

7 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.2 145.0 0

8 Gabriella Hosterman Belton High School 102.0 135.0 0

9 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 113.0 135.0 0

10 Jaslyn Wiseman Piper High School 109.2 125.0 0

11 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.6 125.0 0

12 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 115.0 0

13 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 115.0 0

14 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 111.0 115.0 0

15 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 102.0 105.0 0

16 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 110.8 100.0 0

17 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.4 95.0 0

18 Shyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 112.2 85.0 0

19 Alicen Yedlinsky Lansing High School 101.4 0 0

20 Harper Wright Piper High School 110.2 0 0

21 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 111.2 0 0

22 ISABELLA WELSH Basehor Linwood 113.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 120.0 0

2 Kelsie Giacone Belton High School 114.0 115.0 0

3 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.7 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 95.0 0

5 Mia  James Lansing High School 110.0 95.0 0

6 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 110.0 95.0 0

7 Gabriella Hosterman Belton High School 102.0 90.0 0

8 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.2 90.0 0

9 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 113.0 90.0 0

10 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.6 85.0 0

11 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 80.0 0

12 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 102.0 75.0 0

13 Jaslyn Wiseman Piper High School 109.2 75.0 0

14 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.4 75.0 0

15 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 111.0 75.0 0

16 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 110.8 70.0 0

17 Shyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 112.2 70.0 0

18 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 111.2 65.0 0

19 ISABELLA WELSH Basehor Linwood 113.0 65.0 0

20 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 60.0 0

21 Alicen Yedlinsky Lansing High School 101.4 0 0

22 Harper Wright Piper High School 110.2 0 0

Jr. Women's  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 400.0 10

2 Kelsie Giacone Belton High School 114.0 400.0 8

3 Mia  James Lansing High School 110.0 355.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.7 340.0 4

5 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 110.0 340.0 2

6 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 104.5 320.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.2 315.0 0

8 Gabriella Hosterman Belton High School 102.0 305.0 0

9 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 280.0 0

10 Jaslyn Wiseman Piper High School 109.2 275.0 0

11 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.6 275.0 0

12 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 111.0 255.0 0

13 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 102.0 240.0 0

14 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 83.0 235.0 0

15 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 110.8 235.0 0

16 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 110.4 225.0 0

17 Ivy  Lee Fort Scott High School 113.0 225.0 0

18 Shyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 112.2 205.0 0

19 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 111.2 135.0 0

20 ISABELLA WELSH Basehor Linwood 113.0 120.0 0

21 Alicen Yedlinsky Lansing High School 101.4 0 0

22 Harper Wright Piper High School 110.2 0 0


